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Outdoor Air Quality Data

CONTACT US <https://epa.gov/outdoor-air-quality-data/forms/contact-us-about-outdoor-air-quality-data>

Interactive Map of Air Quality
Monitors
The AirData Air Quality Monitors app is a mapping application available on the web and
on mobile devices that displays monitor locations and monitor-specific information.  It
also allows the querying and downloading of data daily and annual summary data.  

Map layers include:
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MAIN MENU

Search EPA.gov
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Monitors for all criteria pollutants (CO, Pb, NO2, Ozone, PM10, PM2.5, and SO2)

PM2.5 Chemical Speciation Network monitors

IMPROVE (Interagency Monitoring of PROtected Visual Environments) monitors

NATTS (National Air Toxics Trends Stations)

NCORE (Multipollutant Monitoring Network)

PAMS (Photochemical Assessment Monitoring Stations)

Near road monitors

Nonattainment areas for all criteria pollutants

Tribal areas

Federal Class I areas (national parks and wilderness areas)

Map services are available in Google Earth, ArcGIS desktop, ArcGIS JavaScript, ArcGIS
Explorer and ArcGIS.com
<https://gispub.epa.gov/arcgis/rest/services/oar_oaqps/aqsmonitor_sites/mapserver>.

Air Data Home <https://epa.gov/outdoor-air-quality-data>

https://gispub.epa.gov/arcgis/rest/services/OAR_OAQPS/AQSmonitor_sites/MapServer
https://www.epa.gov/outdoor-air-quality-data
https://epa.maps.arcgis.com/apps/webappviewer/index.html?id=5f239fd3e72f424f98ef3d5def547eb5&extent=-146.2334,13.1913,-46.3896,56.5319
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Frequent Questions about AirData <https://epa.gov/outdoor-air-quality-data/frequent-

questions-about-airdata>

Learn about Air Data <https://epa.gov/outdoor-air-quality-data/air-data-basic-information>

Pre-generated Data Files <https://aqs.epa.gov/aqsweb/airdata/download_files.html>

Download Daily Data <https://epa.gov/outdoor-air-quality-data/download-daily-data>

Download Raw Data (API) <https://aqs.epa.gov/aqsweb/documents/data_api.html>

Air Quality Index Report <https://epa.gov/outdoor-air-quality-data/air-quality-index-report>

Air Quality Statistics Report <https://epa.gov/outdoor-air-quality-data/air-quality-statistics-

report>

Monitor Values Report <https://epa.gov/outdoor-air-quality-data/monitor-values-report>

Monitor Values Report - Hazardous Air Pollutants <https://epa.gov/outdoor-air-quality-

data/monitor-values-report-hazardous-air-pollutants>

Air Quality Index Daily Values Report <https://epa.gov/outdoor-air-quality-data/air-quality-

index-daily-values-report>

Daily Air Quality Tracker <https://epa.gov/outdoor-air-quality-data/air-data-daily-air-quality-

tracker>

Tile Plot - Multiyear <https://epa.gov/outdoor-air-quality-data/air-data-multiyear-tile-plot>

Tile Plot - Single Year <https://epa.gov/outdoor-air-quality-data/air-data-tile-plot>

AQI Plot <https://epa.gov/outdoor-air-quality-data/air-data-aqi-plot>

Concentration Plot <https://epa.gov/outdoor-air-quality-data/air-data-concentration-plot>

Ozone Exceedances <https://epa.gov/outdoor-air-quality-data/air-data-ozone-exceedances>

Concentration Map <https://epa.gov/outdoor-air-quality-data/air-data-concentration-map>

PM2.5 Continuous Monitor Comparability Assessments <https://epa.gov/outdoor-air-

quality-data/pm25-continuous-monitor-comparability-assessments>

Interactive Map
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https://www.epa.gov/outdoor-air-quality-data/air-data-concentration-map
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https://www.epa.gov/outdoor-air-quality-data/interactive-map-air-quality-monitors


8/16/23, 2:48 PM Interactive Map of Air Quality Monitors | US EPA

https://www.epa.gov/outdoor-air-quality-data/interactive-map-air-quality-monitors 4/7

PM10 Continuous Monitor Comparability Assessments <https://epa.gov/outdoor-air-

quality-data/pm10-continuous-monitor-comparability-assessments>

Single Point Precision & Bias Report <https://epa.gov/outdoor-air-quality-data/single-point-

precision-and-bias-report>

Contact Us <https://epa.gov/outdoor-air-quality-data/forms/contact-us-about-outdoor-air-quality-data> to
ask a question, provide feedback, or report a problem.

LAST UPDATED ON SEPTEMBER 6, 2022

https://www.epa.gov/outdoor-air-quality-data/pm10-continuous-monitor-comparability-assessments
https://www.epa.gov/outdoor-air-quality-data/single-point-precision-and-bias-report
https://www.epa.gov/outdoor-air-quality-data/forms/contact-us-about-outdoor-air-quality-data
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Discover.
Accessibility Statement <https://epa.gov/accessibility/epa-accessibility-statement>

Budget & Performance <https://epa.gov/planandbudget>

Contracting <https://epa.gov/contracts>

EPA www Web Snapshot <https://epa.gov/utilities/wwwepagov-snapshots>

Grants <https://epa.gov/grants>

No FEAR Act Data <https://epa.gov/ocr/whistleblower-protections-epa-and-how-they-relate-non-
disclosure-agreements-signed-epa>

Plain Writing <https://epa.gov/web-policies-and-procedures/plain-writing>

Privacy <https://epa.gov/privacy>

Privacy and Security Notice <https://epa.gov/privacy/privacy-and-security-notice>

Connect.
Data.gov  <https://www.data.gov/>

Inspector General <https://epa.gov/o�ice-inspector-general/about-epas-o�ice-inspector-general>

Jobs <https://epa.gov/careers>

Newsroom <https://epa.gov/newsroom>

Open Government <https://epa.gov/data>

Regulations.gov  <https://www.regulations.gov/>

Subscribe <https://epa.gov/newsroom/email-subscriptions-epa-news-releases>

USA.gov  <https://www.usa.gov/>

White House  <https://www.whitehouse.gov/>

Ask.

https://www.epa.gov/accessibility/epa-accessibility-statement
https://www.epa.gov/planandbudget
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https://www.epa.gov/privacy
https://www.epa.gov/privacy/privacy-and-security-notice
https://www.data.gov/
https://www.epa.gov/office-inspector-general/about-epas-office-inspector-general
https://www.epa.gov/careers
https://www.epa.gov/newsroom
https://www.epa.gov/data
https://www.regulations.gov/
https://www.epa.gov/newsroom/email-subscriptions-epa-news-releases
https://www.usa.gov/
https://www.whitehouse.gov/
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Contact EPA <https://epa.gov/home/forms/contact-epa>

EPA Disclaimers <https://epa.gov/web-policies-and-procedures/epa-disclaimers>

Hotlines <https://epa.gov/aboutepa/epa-hotlines>

FOIA Requests <https://epa.gov/foia>

Frequent Questions <https://epa.gov/home/frequent-questions-specific-epa-programstopics>

Follow.

https://www.epa.gov/home/forms/contact-epa
https://www.epa.gov/web-policies-and-procedures/epa-disclaimers
https://www.epa.gov/aboutepa/epa-hotlines
https://www.epa.gov/foia
https://www.epa.gov/home/frequent-questions-specific-epa-programstopics
https://www.facebook.com/EPA
https://twitter.com/epa
https://www.youtube.com/user/USEPAgov
https://www.flickr.com/photos/usepagov
https://www.instagram.com/epagov

